
Actor	Llista	(Cast)
Reese	Witherspoon https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/reese-witherspoon-44063/movies
Dakota	Fanning https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dakota-fanning-115541/movies
Melanie	Lynskey https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/melanie-lynskey-235905/movies
Patrick	Dempsey https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrick-dempsey-212518/movies
Josh	Lucas https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/josh-lucas-53651/movies
Candice	Bergen https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/candice-bergen-106942/movies
Jean	Smart https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-smart-239069/movies
Rhona	Mitra https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rhona-mitra-230504/movies
Fred	Ward https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-ward-350714/movies
Kevin	Sussman https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kevin-sussman-983229/movies
Ethan	Embry https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ethan-embry-383064/movies
Mary	Lynn	Rajskub https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mary-lynn-rajskub-230510/movies
Colin	Ford https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colin-ford-1108456/movies
Mary	Kay	Place https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mary-kay-place-238924/movies
Andrew	Prine https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrew-prine-263095/movies
Courtney	Gains https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/courtney-gains-1137839/movies
Sarah	Baker https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sarah-baker-7422078/movies
Sean	Bridgers https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sean-bridgers-7440839/movies
Michelle	Krusiec https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michelle-krusiec-271539/movies
Nathan	Lee	Graham https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nathan-lee-graham-16185735/movies
Mark	Matkevich https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-matkevich-1900263/movies
Thomas	Curtis https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-curtis-347818/movies
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